)
B.TECH (ADMISSION 2022- 20231
Pdrcipsl
srcccuitntmro$fi;1!#p6i618
Im.rodeTblrurrat
:
+
I
BIO-TECHNOLOGY AND BIO.CHEMICAL ENGINNERING 2022 ADMISSION
1. SCT22BTOOl AATHIRA P P Female No Regular Merit GeneralGeneral
2 scT22BT002 Regular ManagementABHIJITH A S Male General Yes
3 SCT22BTOO3 Regular Merit SEBCADHYA MOL K Female Ezhava No
4 SCT22BTO04 ManagementADITH SUNIL S Male General No Regular
5 SCT22BTOO5 Merit GeneralAINA ANN MATHEW Female General No Regular
6 SCT22BTO06 GeneralAISWARYA K Female Ezhava No Regular Merit
7 SCT22BTOOT AISWARYA LEKSHMI J Female General No Regular Merit General
8 SCT22BTOOS AKHIL MURALI Male SC Yes Regular Merit SC
9 SCT22BTOO9 AKHIL P KUMAR Male Regular Merit GeneralGeneral No
10 SCT22BTOlO Merit GeneralANAGHA B Female
Viswakarma and related
communities(VK) No Regular
11 SCT22BTO.11 GeneralANAGHA S Female General Yes Regular Merit
1.2 SCT22BTO12 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K M Male No Regular Merit OEC
Dheevara and related
communities (DV)
13 SCT22BTO1 3 Merit GeneralANN MARIYA JOSEPH Female
Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian
(LA) No Regular
1_4 SCT22BTOl4 ManagementARCHA R S Female General No Regular
1.5 SCT22BTO15 ARDRA A S Female General Yes Regular Management
1.6 SCT22BTO16 ARDRA M S Female General Yes Regular EWS-Merit General
17 SCT22BTO17 ARSHAD M S Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit SEBC
18 SCT22BTO18 ARYA SREE S Female No Regular Merit SEBCEzhava
1,9 SCT22BTO19 ASWINI B S Regular Merit SCFemale SC No
20 SCT22BTO2O Regular ManagementCHIPPY S Female Ezhava Yes
21, SCT22BTO21 TFW-Merit GeneralDEVAVARDHAN C S Male Ezhava No Regular
22 scT22BT022 ManagementDORA MARY JAJI Female General No Regular
23 SCT22BTO23 DYUTHI N Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Management
24 scT22BT024 FADHIL S Male Muslim (MU) No Regular !-Vlanagement
25 SCT22BTO25 GLAXON GEORGE Male General Yes Regular General
26 scT22BT026 ManagemiGOWRI PRAKASH PADMANABHAN Female General No
27 scT22BT027 ManagemGREESHMA K S Female General No Regular
28 SCT22BTO28 MerttHARSHITHA P LAL Female Ezhava No Regular SEBC
tr\t29 SCT22BTO29 HASMIABDUL HALIM Female Muslim (MU) No Regular Managemt
30 SCT22BTO3O HUSNA MUHAMMAD ALI ruuguqsMU)- No Regular General
018
EWS:Mprit
Regular
I Female It--4ree!
31 SCT22BTO31 JOHAN NICHOLAS HENRY Male Latin Catholic No Regular Merit General
32 SCT22BTO32 No Regular ManagementKANKANA R Female Ezhava
33 SCT22BTO33 Regular TFW-Merit GeneralKRISHNA PRIYA P V Female General No
34 SCT22BTO34 Merit GeneralLINETT GEORGE Female General No Regular
35 SCT22BTO35 M S AISWARYA Female
Viswakarma and related
communities(VK) No Regular Merit OEC
36 SCT22BTO36 MUHAMMED SHIRAZ Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit SEBC
37 SCT22BTO37 NAFEES A MAHEEN Male No Regular Merit SEBCMuslim (MU)
38 SCT22BTO38 Regular TFW-Merit GeneralNAFEESATHUL MISARIYA Muslim (MU) No
39 SCT22BTO39 NANDAKISHOR J Male General Yes Regular Merit General
40 SCT22BTO4O NANDITHA KIRAN Female Ezhava No Regular Management
4t SCT22BTO41 NAVAMI A Female Ezhava No Regular Merit
42 scT22BT042 NAVAMI S NAIR Female General No Regular Management
43 SCT22BTO43 NIKHITHA RAJ Female SC No Regular Merit SC
44 SCT22BTO44 NIKITHA IDA MARIYA Female Latin Catholic No Regular Management
45 SCT22BTO45 PARVATHY KRISHNA Female General No Regular Management
46 SCT228T046 NRIPARVATHY M NAIR Female General No Regular
47 scTz2BT047 REVATHI MINI R Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Management
48 SCT22BTO48 REX TOMY PULICKAL Male General Yes Regular EWS-Merit General
49 SCT22BTO49 SANA SANTHOSH Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes Regular Merit OEC
50 SCT22BTO50 SANIYA MARI PAUL Female Latin Catholic Yes Regular Merit General
51 SCT22BTO51 SARAMGI KRISHNA Female General No Regular Management
52 SCT22BTO52 No Regular ManagementS L NIVETHA Female General
53 SCT22BTO53 NRISWANIHA RAJ S Female Other Backward Christian (BX) No Regular
54 SCT22BTO54 THANU ROSE JOSEPH Female General No SeguTdr-'":, :-qi,,.". Merit General
55 SCT22BTO55 VAISHNA S P Female General No" ' Regular a. Mqrit General
56 SCT22BTO56 VIVIKTA VINAY MENON Female General No r. .. ,, Regular ulnagAYnent
Principal n
Srrc Chiur Thinrnal College of Enginccrint
papgenancoae Thiruvrnenthepurrm{95 018
I
Female
SEBC
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 2022 ADMISSION
Sl .No
Admission
Quota
Admitted
Cateqory
Register
Number
Name Gender Category
Economically
Backward
Admission
Type
L ManagementSCT22CSOOl AADI SANKAR A S Male Ezhava No Regular
2 GeneralSCT22CSO02 AYAAN Muhammed ARIF Female General No Regular Merit
General3 SCT22CSOO3 AAYISHA SAMEER Female Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit
4 SCT22CSOO4 ABHIJITH P V No Regular ManagementMale General
5 SCT22CSOO5 Regular ManagementAbhijith s Male Ezhava No
6 SCT22CSO06 Regular EWS-Merit GeneralABHISHEK P K Male General Yes
7 SCT22CSOOT EWS-Merit GeneralABIN RAJ M NAMBIAR Male General Yes Regular
8 SCT22CSOOs A C DHIL KRISHNA Male General No Regular Management
9 SCT22CSOO9 ADWAITH PRAMOD Male General Yes Regular Management
10 SCT22CSOlO ADWAITH S Male Ezhava No Regular Management
11 SCT22CSO1 1 AFSAL MUHAMMED R No Regular Merit SEBCMale Muslim (MU)
t2 SCT22CSO12 Regular NRIAmalVijayan Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No
13 SCT22CSO13 Regular ManagementAMITH BIJU Male Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian No
1.4 SCT22CSO14 Regular Merit GeneralAnagha Nair Ajith Kumar Female General No
15 SCT22CSO1 5 Merit SEBCAnakha P Shibu Female Ezhava No Regular
1,6 ManagementSCT22CSO16 ANJALI S S Female General No Regular
17 SCT22CSO1 7 ANUPAMA M Female General No Regular Management
18 SCT22CSO1 8 Aqeel Hussain Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Management
19 SCT22CSO19 ARAVIND SIVAN S P No Regular ManagementMale Viswakarma
20 SCT22CS02O Regular Merit GeneralAryan Anil Male General No
2t SCT22CSO21 Regular Merit GeneralATHUL CHACKO Male Others
22 ManagementSCT22CSO22 Aysha rayya Female Muslim (MU) No Regular
23 ManagementSCT22CS023 Beegum Fathima Nusrat Female Muslim (MU) No Regular
24 Merit SCSCT22CSO24 B KARTHIKEYAN Male SC No Regular
25 GeneralSCT22CS025 Devanarayan S Male General No fl.egular . Merit
26 scT22CS026 Dev Bhagavan SK Yes ,:'. Regular \-JFW-Merit GeneralMale Other Backward Hindu (BH)
27 SCT22CS027 lz"aRegular'-t.. '.. Merit GeneralDona Sebastian Female General No
28 Regular
'\traripgement
scT22CS028 Eswardev J D Male General No,
29 Regular ItldndgementSCT22CSO29 Ethan Harry S Male Other Backward Christian (BX) No'
30 Regular Merit SEBCSCT22CSO30 FATHIMATH ZAHRA A Female Muslim (MU) No
31 Regular fvlanagementSCT22CSO31 GANGA MEEMPAT Female GEdsrbhl Ito \\.8\
Thiruvananthapuram{95 018
No
32 SCT22CSO32 GAURI P NAIR Female General No Regular Management
33 SCT22CSO33 GEORGIE MATHEWS JIJU Male General No Regular Management
34 SCT22CSO34 GOURI B Female Ezhava No Regular Merit SEBC
35 SCT22CS035 GOWRI B.S Female General No Regular Merit General
36 SCT22CSO36 HRISHIKESH V R Male Viswakarma Yes Regular Merit SEBC
37 SCT22CSO37 MEENAKSHI M AJAY Female General No Regular Merit General
38 SCT22CSO38 MEHAL M PRADEEP Female ManagementViswakarma Yes Regular
39 SCT22CSO39 MEHTAB ARIF Male General No Regular Merit General
40 SCT22CSO4O NANDANA RAJESH Female General No Regular Merit General
41, SCT22CS041 NANDANA S Female General No Regular NRI
42 SCT22CSO42 NANDANA SANKAR J Female General Yes Regular Merit General
43 SCT22CS043 NANDHANA P R Female General No Regular Merit General
44 SCT22CSO44 NANDITA V NAIR Female General No Regular Management
45 SCT22CS045 NAYANA REGI Female Regular NRIGeneral No
46 SCT22C5046 Neelima Asok Female SC No Regular Merit SC
47 SCT22CS047 NEGHA K B Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Management
48 SCT22CS048 NEHA BINEESH Female
Dheevara and related
communities (DV) No Regular Merit OEC
49 SCT22CS049 NITHIN KRISHNA B R Male General No Regular Management
SCT22CSO5O NOYAL GIJO Male General No Regular Management
5L scT22CS051 Pranav S A Male ManagementGeneral No Regular
52 SCT22CSO52 Renjitha P Female SC Regular Merit SC
53 SCT22CSO53 Revathy P S Female YOGEESWARA(OBC) Yes Regular Merit OEC
54 SCT22CSO54 RIYA MARY SAJAN Female Other Backward Christian (BX) No Regular Management
55 SCT22CSO55 Rizan Amani Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit General
56 SCT22CSO56 SHAUN G JOHN Male General No Regular TFW-Merit General
57 SCT22CSO57 SNEHA BIJEE Female Ezhava No Regular Merit General
58 SCT22CSO58 Sneha Female General No Regular Merit General
59 SCT22CSO59 SREEHARI T S Male General No Fsf.l6r' rrr*:werit General
60 SCT22CS06O THERESA MARSHAL Female
Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian
(LA) No Merit SEBC
61 hr^&"i-bntSCT22C5061 VINAYA V Female General No
62 SCT22CS062 YOHANN CHANDY Male General No Regular, ffi#bd#.,
Collcge of Fnginccdng
Pappanrmcode, Thiruvanrnthapurem'6?S 0l 8
50
No
Regular.
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
RTtFtCrAr TNTELLTGENCE AND MACHTNE LEARNING - (2022 ADMISSION)
S t.
No
Register
Number Name
Economica
lly
Backward Admission Type
Admission
Quota
Admitted
CategoryGender Category
1 SCT22AMOOl No Regular Merit GeneralAadinarayan M Male General
2 SCT22AMOO2 Regular Merit SEBCAbdulAzim Basheer Male Muslim (MU) No
3 ManagementSCT22AMOO3 ABEL MANOJ MATHEW Male General No Regular
4 SCT22AMO04 ABHIJITH U S Male Kusavan and related communities (KN) No Regular Merit OEC
5 SCT22AMOO5 Abhiram P M Male General No Regular Management
6 SCT22AM006 ABILASH O M Male Kudumbi(KU) No Regular Merit OEC
7 SCT22AMOOT ADITHYAN S PILLAI Male General No Regular Management
8 SCT22AMOOS ADRIJA A Female Ezhava No Regular Merit General
9 SCT22AMO09 No Regular Merit SEBCADWAITH J R Male Viswakarma and related communities(V
L0 SCT22AMOlO ManagementAFTHAB M SAJID Male General No Regular
1.t Merit SEBCSCT22AMO1 1 AFZINA SADIQ Female Muslim (MU) No Regular
1.2 SCT22AMO12 AKASH S L Male General Yes Regular General
13 SCT22AMO1 3 ANANDHU R B Male General No Regular Management
1.4 SCT22AMO14 ANANTH B PRATHAP Male General No Regular Management
15 SCT22AMO1 5 ANANYA A No Regular Merit SEBCFemale Ezhava
16 SCT22AMO16 No Regular Merit GeneralANWITHA R B Female Ezhava
1.7 SCT22AMO17 ManagementARAVIND A Male Viswakarma and related communities(V No Regular
L8 Merit GeneralSCT22AMO18 ARYA SREEKUMAR S Female Ezhava No Regular
19 SCT22AMO19 ATHUL M BIJU Male SC No Regular Merit SC
20 SCT22AM02O ATHULYA SYAM Female Ezhava Yes Regular Merit General
21, SCT22AM021 No Regular ManagementBASIL JOY Male General
22 scT22AM022 No Regular . ManagementBHARATH B S Male General
23 SCT22AM023 Regularr--''"'' ,r EWS-Nlerit GeneralDEVANANDA M R Female General Yes
24 Merit. ', OECscT22AM024 DEVANAND T B Male Dheevara and related communities (DV Yes ReguJd( . ,"'
25 Merrt GeneralSCT22AM025 DEVAPRIYA S R Female Ezhava No Regular '
26 SCT22AM026 Devika V K Female General No Regular Merit I General
27 scT22AMO27 DINE BABU Male General Yes Regular {lEWS-Merit General
28 SCT22AM028 DIYA HANNA SAGAR No Regular ft/erit SEBCFemale Muslim (MU)
29 SCT22AM029 tNo negtdatr\ Nff,l ,,i 'EILENE ANNA KURIAKOSI Female General Principr
EWS-Merit
018
30 SCT22AMO3O Regular NRIGAURI M NAIR Female General No
31 SCT22AMO31 Merit GeneralGLENN MATHEWS Male General No Regular
32 SCT22AMO32 Merit GeneralGOWRIA Female General No Regular
33 SCT22AMO33 GOWRI P N Female General No Regular Management
34 SCT22AMO34 HARISHANKAR SM Male No Regular ManagementGeneral
35 SCT22AMO35 JANANI C M No Regular ManagementFemale Other Backward Hindu (BH)
36 SCT22AMO36 JOANNE RACHEL TOM No Regular Merit GeneralFemale General
37 SCT22AM037 Regular Merit GeneralJOEL VARGHESE OOMME Male General No
38 SCT22AMO38 Merit GeneralJ S ATULYA Female General No Regular
39 SCT22AMO39 ManagementKARTHIKEYAN S Male General No Regular
40 SCT22AM04O ManagementKIRAN SURYA SHAJI Male Ezhava No Regular
41, SCT22AM041 KRISHNANUNNIA S Male Ezhava No Regular Merit General
42 scT22AM042 K U NITHIN RAJ Male General No Regular Merit General
43 SCT22AM043 MADHAV B S Male No Regular Merit GeneralGeneral
44 SCT22AMO44 MAHITHA NAIR No Regular ManagementGeneral
45 SCT22AM045 Merit GeneralMALAVIKA S Female General No Regular
46 SCT22AM046 Merit GeneralMalavika S Nair Female General No Regular
47 SCT22AM047 SCMANEK DINIL Male SC No Regular Merit
48 SCT22AM048 NAINA JS Female SC No Regular Merit SC
49 SCT22AM049 NANDANA MURALI Female No Regular ManagementEzhava
50 SCT22AMO5O R DEEPAK NAIR No Regular ManagementMale General
51 SCT22AMO51 ROHIT FRANCIS No Regular ManagementMale General
52 SCT22AMO52 ManagementROHIT RAJEEV NAIR Male General No Regular
53 SCT22AMO53 ManagementSANIYA MARIA SUNOJ Female General No Regular
54 SCT22AMO54 SANJANA M SANTHOSH Female General No Regular Management
55 SCT22AMO55 SHAHIR MOHAMMED Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit General
56 SCT22AMO56 SREEDEV J S No Regular NRIMale General
57 SCT22AMO57 SREEHARI J R No Regular' Merit GeneralMale General
58 SCT22AMO58 No Regular ManagementS V DHANYA Female General
59 SCT22AMO59 Regular lVlpnaggmentTHUSHAR VIJAY Male Ezhava Yes
60 SCT22AM060 rlni Regular MaqagetnentV B SIDHARTH Male General No
61 SCT22AM061 j Regular 'ManbgehentVINAYAK KRISHNA M Male General No
62 SCT22AM062 ' Mprfigdrl"ntY RIYA RAHUMAN Female Muslim (MU) No \l :' Regular
63 SCT22AM063 Z MOHAMMED AFRAZ No \.#qgular dfijdmdilnentMale General
College of F'r ginecring
Bappanamcode, Thiruvrnanthapuremf5 018
Female
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 2022 ADMISSION
Sree Chitra Thirunal College of Engineering
Pappanamcode, Thiruvananthepuram-695 0l 8
SL No
Economically
Backward
Admission
Type
Admission
Quota
Admitted
Category
Register
Number Name Gender Category
L Regular ManagementSCT22ECOOl Aadikesh R S Male General No
2 SCT22ECO02 Aakash Anand Male General No Regular Management
3 SCT22ECOO3 Abhijith B Male SC No Regular Merit SC
4 SCT22ECO04 Abhijith Krishna G Male General No Regular Management
5 SCT22ECOO5 Abhinav Gopichand Male General No Regular Management
6 SCT22ECO06 Abhinav J S Male General No Regular Merit General
7 SCT22ECOOT No Regular Merit GeneralAbhiramiR Female General
8 SCT22ECOOS AbiAjith Male
Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian
(LA) No Regular IVIerit SEBC
9 SCT22ECOO9 Adithya CJ Female Ezhava No Regular Management
10 SCT22ECOlO Adithyan A Male Ezhava No Regular NRI
11 SCT22ECO1 1 Adithya S Male General No Regular Merit General
t2 scT22EC012 Adithya U S Female General No Regular EWS-Merit General
13 No Regular ManagementSCT22ECOl 3 Aditya A S Male General
1.4 Regular ManagementSCT22ECO14 Advaith P S Male Ezhava Yes
15 MeritSCT22ECO1 5 Afeef S Male Muslim (MU) Regular SEBC
L6 SCT22ECO16 Agraja S S Female
Dheevara and related communities
(DV) No Regular Merit OEC
1.7 SCT22ECO17 A Harin Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Management
18 SCT22ECO1 8 No Regular ManagementAjay Prakash K Male General
19 No Regular ManagementSCT22ECO19 Albiy Davis Male General
20 No Regular ManagementSCT22EC02O Alex B Prasanth Male General
2t Regular Merit SEBCscT22EC021 Alfiya M Female Muslim (MU) No
22 scT22EC022 Alfy Joseph Kunjumon Male
Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian
(LA) No Regular SEBC
23 SCT22EC023 Male General No Regular Meri GeneralAlok Kesavan N
24 Yes : Regular tYtdri Generalscr22Ec024 Althaf A Habeeb Male Muslim (MU)
25 No\ Regular EVY+N Ibrit GeneralSCT22EC025 Alwin John Thomas Male General
RegularNo \i,., SEBC26 SCT22EC026 Amal lrfan N Male Muslim (MU)
No
Ment
.t
--
.frifii#tt
27 No Regular Merit SEBCscT22EC027 Amina S A Female Muslim (MU)
28 No Regular ManagementSCT22EC028 Anakha S Female Ezhava
29 No Regular Merit GeneralSCT22EC029 Anandapadmanabhan R Male General
30 Regular ManagementSCT22ECO3O Ananthu A S Male General No
3L ManagementSCT22ECO31 Anaswara S Kumar Female General No Regular
Management32 SCT22ECO32 Angitha Pramod Female Ezhava No Regular
33 SCT22ECO33 Anto George Male General Yes Regular General
34 SCT22ECO34 Aqsa Ann Jose Female General No Regular Merit General
35 SCT22ECO35 Arathi Krishna A R No Regular Merit GeneralFemale General
36 SCT22ECO36 No Regular Merit GeneralAravind V S Male General
37 No Regular Merit SCSCT22ECO37 Archana R Sethu Female SC
38 Regular Merit GeneralscT22EC038 Arjun B Sunil Male General No
39 ManagementSCT22ECO39 Arun A Male Ezhava No Regular
40 SCT22EC04O Arya J S Female Other Backward Christian (BX) No Regular Merit OEC
41. SCT22EC041 Ascharya K Female Ezhava No Regular Management
42 scT22EC042 Ashitha Raj B S Female General Yes Regular EWS-Merit General
43 SCT22EC043 Asjad Haseen Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Management
44 scT22EC044 No Regular ManagementAsmin Hashiq Female Muslim (MU)
45 Regular Merit GeneralSCT22EC045 Athira A M Female General No
46 EWS-Merit GeneralSCT22EC046 Athira C Female General Yes Regular
47 scT22EC047 Athulya S A Female General No Regular Merit General
48 SCT22EC048 Babitha B Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Merit OEC
49 SCT22EC049 Basil Biju Male General No Regular Management
50 SCT22ECO50 Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular ManagementBhadra M Balan
51 No Regular ManagementSCT22ECO51 BijilTom James Male General
52 No Regular Merit SEBCSCT22ECO52 Chandhu Premjith Male Ezhava
s3 No Regular
-.[AapagQmentSCT22ECO53 Deva Varsha S Female Ezhava
Resul6i/i ., ' ,Merit .":.. General54 SCT22ECO54 Devika A R Female General No
55 SCT22ECO55 Dhanush A L Male General No a"&h') -tuanaffiSt-rt'l \
,#e@sfme\(.56 SCT22ECO56 Diya Nair Female General No RSUplflf
57 SCT22ECO57 Female General No Regular ' Ment i (peneralDrishya S Nair
58 Ezhava No Rpgular TFW-MOrit ; SEBCSCT22ECO58 Durgadas D K Male
59 No
\
RegularSCT22ECO59 Dwiveditha Dwij Ezhava
60 No ne{ular ManagementSCT22EC06O Fisa Fathima Feroze Female Muslim (MU)
Chitra Thirunal Callege of Engncering
Pappanamcode, Thiruvananthapuram{f 5 0l 8
EWS-Merit
Female NRI
6t Yes Regular EWS-Merit GeneralSCT22EC061 GANGA KRISHNA A Female General
62 No Regular Merit GeneralSCT22EC062 GAWTHAM CHOODAN I Male General
63 Regular ManagementSCT22EC063 GAYATHRI GOPAKUMA Female General No
64 Regular NRISCT22EC064 GOKUL B Male General Yes
Merit General65 SCT22EC065 GOURI NANDANA Female General No Regular
Merit General66 SCT22EC066 GOURI P Female General No Regular
67 SCT22EC067 GOWRI NANDANA B J Female Ezhava No Regular Management
68 Regular ManagementSCT22EC06B HAMISH JUDE B PEREII Male
Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian
(LA) Yes
69 Regular Merit SEBCSCT22EC069 HARIKRISHNAN V S Male Ezhava No
70 Merit SEBCSCT22ECOTO HARISANKAR H Male Ezhava No Regular
71 SCT22ECO71 HARISANKAR PRASAD Male Ezhava No Regular Merit SEBC
72 scr22Ec072 HASHIM S N Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit General
73 SCT22ECO73 JITYA REJIMON Female General No Regular TFW-Merit General
74 scT22EC074 JOSHUA FELIX Male General No Regular Management
75 No Regular ManagementSCT22ECO75 JOTHIKA V S Female General
76 Regular Merit GeneralSCT22ECO76 KARTHIK PRAMODH Male General No
77 ManagementscT22ECO77 KESAV S P Male General No Regular
78 SCT22ECO78 KRISHNENDU G S Female General No Regular Management
79 SCT22ECO79 LIMI M KUMAR Female SC No Regular Merit SC
80 SCT22ECOBO LIVIN R L Male Other Backward Christian (BX) Yes Regular Merit General
81 SCT22ECOBl No Regular ManagementMEENAKSHI H L Female General
82 No Regular ManagementSCT22ECO82 MEGHNA J PAI Female
83 No Regular ManagementSCT22ECO83 MIDHUN P S Male
84 Regular ManagementSCT22ECO84 MOHAMMED SHAFI T Male Muslim (MU) No
85 Regular Merit GeneralSCT22ECOB5 MOHAMMED SHIHAS S Male Muslim (MU) No
86 ManagementSCT22ECO86 MOHIT U Male General No Regular
General87 SCT22EC087 M S MEGHANATH Male General No Regular Merit
88 SCT22ECOBB Female Muslim (MU) No Regular tr/er,it GeneralMUNEERA S
89 No Regular ManagemeptSCT22ECO89 NAVANEETHA B Female Ezhava
90 No Regular Meii| ', GeneralSCT22ECO9O NEHLA SHIRIN S N Female Muslim (MU)
91, No , Regular Merit' ri GeneralSCT22ECO91 NIHIDHA MARIAM RIYA' Female Muslim (MU)
92 Regular EWS-Mdrit t GeneralSCT22ECO92 NIKHIL GOPALAKRISHN Male General No
93 Regular Management.SCT22ECO93 NIKHIL R Male General No
lir
General
General
e+ SCT22ECO94 NIKHITHA G Female General No Regular Management
95 SCT22ECO95 NIRANJAN KIRAN [/ale General No Regular Merit General
96 SCT22EC096 NIRANJAN S KUMAR Male No Regular Merit GeneralGeneral
97 SCT22ECO97 NISSI MARY JOSEPH Regular Merit GeneralFemale General No
98 SCT22ECO98 Merit GeneralN NAJMA SULTHANA Female Muslim (MU) No Regular
99 SCT22ECO99 PARTHIV JYOTHIRMAYI Male General No Regular Merit General
100 SCT22EClOO P JAGAN Male General No Regular Management
101 SCT22EC1O1 POOJA J R Female Ezhava Yes Regular Merit SEBC
toz scT22EC102 PRANAV J P Male SC No Regular lVlerit SC
103 SCT22EC103 PRANAW R KRISHNAN Male General No Regular Management
1,04 scT22EC104 SAIGAL S SUNANDAN Male No Regular Merit SEBCEzhava
105 SCT22ECl 05 SANDRA B SANIL Regular ManagementFemale Ezhava No
106 SCT22EC106 SANDRA P S Female Ezhava No Regular Merit SEBC
1_O7 SCT22EC107 SHARATH P B NAIR Male General No Regular Management
108 SCT22EC108 SHIKA ELIZA SHASE Female General No Regular Merit General
109 SCT22EC109 SHRAVAN SARITH Male Ezhava No Regular NRI
110 SCT22EC1 1O SIDDHARTH S KRISHNI Male General No Regular Management
L11 SCT22EC1 1 1 SIDHARTH S Male General No Regular Management
L1.2 scT22EC112 SIVENIVENUGOPAL MeritFemale Ezhava No Regular General
113 SCT22EC1 1 3 SONICA JOSE GOMEZ Female
Latin Catholic and Anglo lndian
(LA) Yes Regular Merit General
t1_4 scT22EC114 SOORAJ SUBHASH Male General No Regular Merit General
115 scT22EC1 1 5 SOUJITH ANIL Male Other Backward Christian (BX) No Regular Management
1.1.6 SCT22EC1 16 SREEKANTH S K Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular TFW-Merit General
1.17 scT22EC117 SRUTHI S Female General Yes Regular NRI
118 SCT22EC1 18 S S KAVITHA DEVI Female Regular ManagementOther Backward Hindu (BH) No
119 SCT22EC1 19 Regular NRISYAM SUNIL M Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No
scT22EC120 VAISAYAN BHATTACHA Male General No Regular Management
1.21, scr22Ec121 VAISHAKH U R Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Merit General
1,22 scT22EC122 VARSHINI VIJAYRAJ Female General No Regular Management
1.23 scT22EC123 VIBHU V Male General No Regular Management
1,24 scT22EC124 VIJAY KRISHNA S Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Merit General
L25 scT22EC125 VISHNUDEV R Male No {i'-. Regular ManagenientOthers
1,26 scT22EC126 Regular ManagementVISHNU PRIYA S Gg!gle.l., ,.4Noi
Papealrmcodr'
CollcCe
Ilrtnr,,
1.20
Female
MECHANICAL AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING ADMISSION 2022
Sl No.
Economical
ly
Backward
Admissio
n Type Admission Quota
Admitted
Category
Register
Number Name Gender Category
I SCT22MAOOl Male General No Regular Merit GeneralABHAYADEV R
General2 SCT22MAO02 ADARSH S Male General No Regular Merit
Regular Merit General3 SCT22MAOO3 ADARSH S Male Ezhava Yes
4 No Regular Merit GeneralSCT22MAO04 ADIN SHEIK S Male Muslim MU I
5 SCT22MAOO5 ADITHYAN B S Male General No Regular Merit General
General6 SCT22MAOO6 ADITHYAN U S Male General No Regular Merit
7 RegularSCT22MAOOT AFSAL S Male Others Yes
8 MU Yes Regular Merit GeneralSCT22MAOOS AHAD MUHAMMAD S Male Muslim
9 SCT22MAO09 ALENA MS Female Ezhava No Regular Merit General
General10 SCT22MAOlO AL SABITH A Male No Regular Merit
I1 Regular Merit GeneralSCT22MAO1 1 AMAL S NAIR Male No
1.2 No RegularSCT22MAO12 ANANDHU S S Male General
13 SCT22MAO13 Male General No Regular NRIANANTHAKRISHNAN S
t4 SCT22MAO14 ANANTHA NARAYANAN M Male General No Regular Merit General
Merit General15 SCT22MAO15 ANOOP S B Male No Regular
16 Regular Merit GeneralSCT22MAOl6 ANUKA ANN KURIAN Female General No
1.7 SCT22MAO17 Others No Regular eASHISH M A Male
18 SCT22MAO18 ASWIN A S Male Latin Catholic ar No Regular TFW-Merit SEBC
General19 SCT22MAO19 HARIPRIYA K SANTHOSH Female General No Regular Merit
20 Regular Merit GeneralSCT22MAO2O MADHAV B RAJ Male Viswakarma anc No
21 No Regular Merit GeneralSCT22MAO21 M SURAJ Male General
22 scT22MA022 MUHAMMAD FAYIS N J Male General Yes Regular Merit General
General23 SCT22MAO23 MUHAMMED IRFAN Male General No Regular Merit
24 Regular Merit GeneralSCT22MAO24 NASIFKHAN S Male Muslim (MU) No
25 Yes Regular Merit GeneralSCT22MAO25 NIKHIL MADHAV S Male General
26 SCT22MAO26 Male General Yes Regular Merit GeneralNIKHIL S
27 SCT22MAO27 PRANAV SURESH KUMAR Male General No Regular a
28 Regular TFW-Merit GeneralSCT22MAO28 SARANYA V S Female General No
29 Yes Regular GeneralSCT22MAO29 SHRAVAN A V Male General
30 SCT22MAO3O Male SC No RegularSREERAG N
SEBC31 SCT22MAO31 VAISHNAV M S Male Ezhava No Regular
32 Regular ISCT22MAO32 VIJAY C ANISH Male SC No
33 Regular I
tqI -l i qEBCSCT22MAO33 VISHNU S S Male Ezhava No
34 SCT22MAO34 General No Regular t ' Merit ) GgneralVISHNU V Male
General35 SCT22MAO35 YAZEEN ANWAR Male Mus im( MU' No Regular \EI
Pappanamcode,
General
General
General
\, SC
',{ Merr).6..';'
\{Ueflt
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (2022 ADMISSION)
Sl No
Register
Number
Admission
Quota
Admitted
CategoryName Gender Category
Economi
cally
Backward
Admission
TYPe
1. TFW-Merit GeneralSCT22MEOOl AARON A S Male Other Backward Christian (BX No Regular
2 SCT22MEOO2 AARON LAWRENCE Male Latin Catholic and Anglo lndiar No Regular NRI
3 SCT22MEOO3 ABHAY S S Male General No Regular Management
4 SCT22MEOO4 ABHIJITH S Male No Regular Merit SEBCEzhava
5 SCT22MEOO5 ABHINAND A Male No Regular ManagementEzhava
6 SCT22MEO06 ABHINAND J S Regular Merit SEBCMale Ezhava No
7 SCT22MEOOT ManagementABHINAV KRISHNA R Male General No Regular
8 SCT22MEOOS Merit GeneralABHISHEKH A Male General No Regular
9 SCT22MEOO9 ABY V JERALD Male General No Regular Management
10 SCT22MEOlO ADITHYA KRISHNA S Male General No Regular NRI
1.1 SCT22MEO1 1 ADITHYA SHANKAR A Male No Regular ManagementEzhava
1.2 SCT22MEO12 A GOVIND Male No Regular Merit GeneralGeneral
13 SCT22MEO1 3 AISWARYA U R Regular Merit GeneralFemale General No
14 SCT22MEO14 ManagementAJESH J Male Ezhava No Regular
15 SCT22MEO1 5 ManagementAKSHAY A Male Viswakarma and related comn No Regular
16 SCT22MEO16 GeneralAKSHAY ASOKAN Male Ezhava No Regular Merit
17 SCT22MEO1 7 AKSHAY S ASHOK Male General No Regular Management
18 GeneralSCT22MEO18 ALAN JOHN B S Male Latin Catholic and Anglo lndiar No Regular Merit
t9 OECSCT22MEO19 AMAL SURESH S R Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Merit
20 SCT22ME02O AMITH R Male No Regular Merit SEBCLatin Catholic and Anglo lndiar
2L SCT22MEO21 ANAND A K Regular EWS-Merit GeneralMale General Yes
22 SCT22MEO22 Regular ManagementANANDAKRISHNAN V S Male Ezhava No
23 SCT22MEO23 Management :,\ANANDHU BAIJU Male Ezhava No Regular
24 SCT22MEO24 Merit-'" ".. IANANDHU S S Male General No Regular
25 TFW-Merit ISCT22MEO25 ANASWARA PAUL Female Latin Catholic and Anglo lndiar No Regular
26 \'; i ISCT22MEO26 ANGEL MARY S Female Latin Catholic and Anglo lndiar Yes Regular
27 rl sEBcscT22MEO27 ANOOP S A Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular fr/erit
;gdnerlMerit28 SCT22MEO28 APARNA CHANDRAN R S Yes Regular ,' llFemale General
29 SCT22ME029 Regular ,,\ M€F:ryARCHANA V Ezhava No
Manaqement
"6F80Female
30 SCT22MEO3O ARJUN S Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes Regular Merit OEC
31 SCT22MEO3.1 ARJUN SEKHAR Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Management
32 SCT22MEO32 AROMAL D B Male Latin Catholic and Anglo lndiar No Regular Merit General
33 SCT22MEO33 ASIF MUHAMMED N No Regular Merit SEBCMale Muslim (MU)
34 SCT22MEO34 ASLAM MOHAMMED Merit SEBCMale Muslim (MU) No Regular
35 SCT22MEO35 GeneralA S PRADHOSH Male General No Regular EWS-Merit
36 SCT22MEO36 ASWIN K Male General No Regular Merit General
37 SCT22MEO37 ATHEETH BINU Male Ezhava Yes Regular Management
38 SCT22MEO38 ATHIL MUBARAK M Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit SEBC
39 SCT22MEO39 BIVIN BOBAN Male General No Regular Merit General
40 SCT22ME04O DHEERAJ KRISHNA B Male General No Regular EWS-Merit General
41, SCT22MEO41 DIYA S PRASAD Regular Merit OECFemale Dheevara and related commul Yes
42 scT22ME042 EASHWAR KRISHNAN D IV Merit SEBCMale Ezhava No Regular
43 SCT22MEO43 G Amal Hari Male General No Regular Merit General
44 SCT22MEO44 GAURAV R Male General No Regular Management
45 SCT22ME045 GOURI D R NAIR Female General No Regular Merit General
46 SCT22ME046 HARIMURALI M S Male Viswakarma and related comn No Regular Merit SEBC
47 scT22ME047 HARI SANKAR P S Male General No Regular TFW-Merit General
48 SCT22ME048 HARIS N Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit General
49 SCT22ME049 HARUN BIJU KALAM Yes Regular Merit SEBCMale Muslim (MU)
50 SCT22MEO5O lries Anna Ajith Regular Merit GeneralFemale General No
51 SCT22ME051 JADAVEDAN POTTI G S GeneralMale General No Regular Merit
52 SCT22MEO52 J GAUTHAM Male General No Regular Merit General
53 SCT22MEO53 JITHIN C S Male Ezhava No Regular TFW-Merit
54 SCT22MEO54 JYOTHIR SIVA A R Male Ezhava No Regular Merit General
55 SCT22MEO55 Kailas Arun Male Ezhava No Regular Management
56 SCT22MEO56 Kailas Nath A Male General No Regular Merit General
57 SCT22MEO57 Karthik A Lal Male Ezhava Yes Regular Merit G"6neral
58 SCT22MEO5B Karthik R Nair EWS-Merit cHEdratMale General No Regular
59 SCT22MEO59 \?.\\K R Thampuran Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes Regular Management ,
,,\ne\&'60 SCT22MEO6O Lal Krishna R J Male General No Regular Merit
EWS-Merit61 SCT22MEO61 Madhav A Male General Yes Regular otinefat
62 lVleritSCT22ME062 Madhav V S Male General No Regular M{rdrJ
63 SCT22ME063 Mahadev Krishna N P Male Other Backward FllryClU,(BH) No Regular ';r(zjplit -- cr(eFi/
Papponamcodc
CoUcCe
018
General
64 SCT22ME064 Regular ManagementManeesh Syamlal Male Ezhava No
65 SCT22ME065 Regular Merit GeneralManjima Suresh Female General No
66 SCT22ME066 ManagementMano Dhev S J Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes Regular
67 SCT22ME067 tvlerit GeneralManudev A Nath Male General No Regular
68 Merit OECSCT22ME068 Meenu Sekhar Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes Regular
69 GeneralSCT22ME069 M S Vishnu Sekhar Male General No Regular Merit
70 SCT22MEOTO Muhammed Aahil Male No Regular ManagementMuslim (MU)
7t GeneralSCT22MEO71 Muhammed Shahir Shahavt No Regular MeritMale Muslim (MU)
72 scT22ME072 Regular ManagementNabhan Sadique Male Muslim (MU) No
73 SCT22MEO73 Regular TFW-Merit OECNandhana P V Female Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes
74 SCT22MEO74 Merit GeneralNandu Krishna A Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular
75 SCT22MEO75 Merit SEBCNandu S Nath Male Viswakarma and related comn No Regular
76 SEBCSCT22MEO76 Naveen P Pereira Male Latin Catholic and Anglo lndiar No Regular Merit
77 SCSCT22MEO77 Nidhin S B Male SC No Regular Merit
78 GeneralSCT22MEO78 Nitika S Abhay No Regular MeritFemale Viswakarma and related comn
79 SCT22MEO79 Regular Merit GeneralParvathy M A Female Ezhava No
80 SCT22MEOSO Regular Merit OECPranavathman S S Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) Yes
81 SCT22MEO81 ManagementPranav Nair Male General No Regular
82 SCT22MEO82 ManagementPranav Prabhakar Male Ezhava No Regular
83 SCT22MEO83 EWS-Merit GeneralPranoy Parameswar S B Male General Yes Regular
84 SCT22MEO84 GeneralPrithvi Krishna M P Male Other Backward Hindu (BH) No Regular Merit
85 SCT22MEO85 P Vijai Deve Male Ezhava No Regular NRI
86 SCT22ME086 Ramu Krishnan H No Regular ManagementMale General
87 SCT22MEO87 Ridhin R P Regular NRIMale Ezhava No
88 SCT22ME088 Regular ManagementR N Akarsh Male General No
89 SCT22MEO89 ManagementSai Krishnan V Male General No Regular
90 SCT22MEO9O Merit GeneralSaranya Suresh Female Ezhava No Regular
91 SCT22ME091 Merit GeneralSavit Sajeev Male Ezhava Yes Regular
92 SEBCSCT22MEO92 Sayooj S J Male Ezhava No Regular Merit
93 SEBCSCT22ME093 Shadinsha A Male No Regular MeritMuslim (MU)
94 SCT22MEO94 Sidharth A S Yes Regular MeritMale General
I95 SCT22ME095 Regular ManagementSiva M S Male Ezhava No
96 SCT22MEO96 Regular Management i-jSivaneeth S Male General No
97 ManagementSCT22MEO97 Siva Sankaran ThampiA R Male General DJ-^:--t No Regular, /
98 SCT22MEO98 Sooraj Surendran Nair Male General Yes Regular EWS-Merit General
99 SCT22MEO99 S Pranav Lekshman Male General No Regular Management
100 SCT22MElOO Sreeram G V Male General No Regular Merit General
101 SCT22ME,IO1 Subhadev S S Male Ezhava Yes Regular Merit General
to2 SCT22ME102 Vaisakh S Male General No Regular Merit General
103 SCT22ME103 Vignesh J P Male Ezhava No Regular Merit SEBC
1.O4 SCT22ME104 Vignesh V S Male Other Backward Christian (BX Yes Regular Management
105 SCT22ME105 Vyshak B Male Ezhava No Regular Management
106 SCT22ME106 Yaseen Afsal Male Muslim (MU) No Regular Merit General
r$,
,